the accommodation, medical treatment 
and sanitary protection of the working- 
men employed on the work.

Each tender must be accompanied by an 
accepted check on a chartered bank, made 
pavable to the order of the Honorable the 
Minister of Public Works, for the sum of 
sixty-five thousand dollars ($65.000), which 
will be forfeited if the party tendering de­
cline to enter into a contract when called 
upon to do so. or if he fail to complete 
the work contracted for. If the tender 

i be not accepted the check will be re-

CHRISTIANS FORMERLY MEETING